
09-21-22 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Charles Knuffke Wattstopper/Legrand charles.knuffke@legrand.com
Charles McGaughy Schneider Electric charles.mcgaughy@se.com 
Chris Ruch National Energy Management 

Institute (NEMI)
CRuch@nemionline.org 

Dan Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.org
Jae Suk California Lighting Technology 

Center (CLTC)
jysuk@ucdavis.edu 

Jeremy Yon Current Lighting Jeremy.Yon@currentlighting.com
John Busch Leviton jbusch@leviton.com
Jon Zelinsky Prasino Energy jon.zelinsky@prasinoenergy.com
Kelly Seeger Signify kelly.seeger@signify.com
Michael Jouaneh Lutron mjouaneh@lutron.com
Nancy Clanton Clanton & Associates nancy@clantonassociates.com
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Vance Ang Acuity Brands Vance.Ang@acuitybrands.com 


